Orchestrating
energy
flows
3
Introduction
PV connection technology
Generator junction boxes

sc
on
ne
ct
or
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
IN
 /
O
U
T
10017213 GAK-S-1000-2R-T50-BC-PC-1.0_MC4 1.000 1 2 1 without Type 2 50 A MC4
10016650 GAK-S-1000-2R-T50-Y-PC-1.0_MC4 1.000 1 2 1 without Type 2 50 A MC4
10014968 GAK-S-1000-2R-X-BC-PC-1.0 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 1 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10015741 GAK-S-1000-2R-X-BC-PC-1.1 1.000 1 2 2 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10015744 GAK-S-1000-2R-X-Y-PC-1.1_MC4 1.000 1 2 2 without Type 2 MC4
10014331 GAK-S-1000-3R-X-BC-PC-1.0 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 1 3 3 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10014330 GAK-S-1000-3R-X-BC-PC-1.0 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 1 3 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 50 mm2
10013926 GAK-S-1000-3R-X-BC-PC-1.2 1.000 1 3 1 without Type 1/2 16 mm2 / 35/50 mm2
10013055 GAK-S-1000-3R-X-BC-PC-1.2 1.000 1 3 3 without Type 1/2 16 mm2 / 16 mm2
10012766 GAK-S-1000-4(x2)Sxx-T50-Y-PC-1.0 1.000 1 4 2 two-pole Type 2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10013101 GAK-S-1000-4(x2)Sxx-X-BC-PC-1.1 1.000 1 4 2 two-pole Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10014965 GAK-S-1000-4(x2)Sxx-X-Y-PC-1.0 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 1 4 1 two-pole Type 2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10012765 GAK-S-1000-4(x2)Sxx-X-Y-PC-1.1 1.000 1 4 1 two-pole Type 2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10015870 GAK-S-1000-4R-X-BC-PC-1.0 1.000 1 4 4 without Type 1/2 16 mm2 / 16 mm2
10017264 GAK-S-1100-2R-X-Y-PC DEHNCube (900913) 1.100 1 2 1 without Type 2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10016613 GAK-S-1500-12S(x2)xx-T315-BC-PES-1.0 1.500 1 12 1 two-pole Type 1/2 315A 16 mm2 / M10
10016616 GAK-S-1500-12S(x2)xx-T315-BC-US-PES-1.0 1.500 1 12 1 two-pole Type 1/2 315A 16 mm2 / M10
10016745 GAK-S-1500-12S(x2)xx-X-X-PES-1.0 1.500 1 12 1 two-pole without 16 mm2 / M12
10015746 GAK-enwitec-S-1000-2x1R-X-Y-PC-1.1_SC 1.000 2 1 1 without Type 2 Sunclix
10015739 GAK-S-1000-2x1R-X-BC-PC-1.1_MC4 1.000 2 1 1 without Type 1/2 MC4
10015821 GAK-S-1000-2x1R-X-BC-PC-1.1_SC 1.000 2 1 1 without Type 1/2 Sunclix
10018440 GAK-S-1000-2x2R-T50-BC-PC-1.0 1.000 2 2 1 without Type 1/2 50A 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10012735 GAK-S-1000-2x2R-X-BC-PC-1.1 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 2 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10012874 GAK-S-1000-2x2R-X-BC-PC-1.1_MC4 1.000 2 2 1 without Type 1/2 MC4
10015827 GAK-S-1000-2x2R-X-BC-PC-1.1_SC 1.000 2 2 1 without Type 1/2 Sunclix
10015829 GAK-S-1000-2x2R-X-BC-PC-1.2 1.000 2 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10013312 GAK-S-1000-2x3S(x2)xx-X-BC-PC-1.0 1.000 2 3 3 two-pole Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10012769 GAK-S-1000-2x4(x2)Sxx-X-Y-PC-1.1 1.000 2 4 1 two-pole Type 2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10017263 GAK-S-1100-2x2R-X-Y-PC DEHNCube (900923) 1.100 2 2 1 without Type 2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10014801 GAK-S-1000-3x1R-X-BC-PC-1.1_MC4 1.000 3 1 1 without Type 1/2 MC4
10015824 GAK-S-1000-3x1R-X-BC-PC-1.1_SC 1.000 3 1 1 without Type 1/2 Sunclix
10014799 GAK-S-1000-3x1R-X-Y-PC-1.0_MC4 1.000 3 1 1 without Type 2 MC4
10012876 GAK-S-1000-3x2R-X-BC-PC-1.1 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 3 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2

O
U
T
10016467 GAK-S-1000-4x2R-X-BC-PES-1.0_MC4 1.000 4 2 2 without Type 1/2 MC4
10016454 GAK-S-1000-4x2R-X-Y-PES-1.0 1.000 4 2 2 without Type 2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10014960 GAK-S-1000-6x2R-X-BC-PC-1.0 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 6 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10012880 GAK-S-1000-6x2R-X-BC-PC-1.1 1.000 6 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10016457 GAK-S-1000-6x2R-X-BC-PES-1.0 1.000 6 2 2 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10012763 GAK-S-1000-6x2R-X-Y-PC-1.0 (with DEHNÜSS) 1.000 6 2 1 without Type 2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10016456 GAK-S-1000-6x2R-X-Y-PES-1.0 1.000 6 2 2 without Type 2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10016324 GAK-S-1000-10x2R-X-BC-PC-1.0 1.000 10 2 1 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 16 mm2
10016459 GAK-S-1000-10x2R-X-BC-PES-1.0 1.000 10 2 2 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10016501 GAK-S-1000-10x2R-X-BC-PES-1.0_MC4 1.000 10 2 2 without Type 1/2 MC4
10016458 GAK-S-1000-10x2R-X-Y-PES-1.0 1.000 10 2 2 without Type 2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10016461 GAK-S-1000-12x2R-X-BC-PES-1.0 1.000 12 2 2 without Type 1/2 6 mm2 / 6 mm2
10019463 GAK-S-1500-24S(x2)xx-T500-BC-US-PES-1.0 1.500 24 2 2 two-pole Type 1/2 500A 16 mm2/  M16
13www. enwitec. eu
FIRE BRIGADE SWITCH
Intelligent safety solution for reliably de-energising DC cables in buildings.
enwitec offers an intelligent safety solution in the form of PV